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A002319445 MANTISHA  DAS Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854416 BARSHA  DAS Female No  2 2 UR  8  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215254 MANISHA  MONDAL Female No  3  1 3 SC  8  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070381 JABA  DAS Female No  4  2 4 SC  14  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768226 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  5  2 5 OBC-B  9  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232809 RITTIKA  MANDAL Female No  5  3 6 SC  7  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706611 TRIYA  GOSWAMI Female No  6 7 UR  2  425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001642816 SRABANTI  DAS Female No  6  4 8 SC  4  425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729237 GITA  SOREN Female No  7  1 9 ST  2  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950428 RUPALI  KISKU Female No  8  2 10 ST  4  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755538 AMBIYA  KHATUN Female No  9  1 11 OBC-A  13  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720200 ANUSHRI  KARMAKAR Female No  10  5 12 SC  11  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655647 SRABANI  DAS Female No  11 13 UR  3  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001079287 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  11  3 14 OBC-B  6  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042360 DISHANI  CHOWDHURY Female No  12  6 15 SC  2  411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362522 TIYASA  MONDAL Female No  13 16 UR  5  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476581 SONIYA  SORAN Female No  14  3 17 ST  4  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538857 ANKITA  DAS Female No  15  7 18 SC  8  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695200 BHASWATI  DUTTA Female No  16 19 UR  2  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419717 MOUMITA  SAHA Female No  17 20 UR  6  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118043 SUBHASHREE  MONDAL Female No  17  4 21 OBC-B  2  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709960 RUPALI  KHATUN Female No  18  2 22 OBC-A  2  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486965 TISHA  SARKAR Female No  18  8 23 SC  8  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918249 NIKITA  DAS Female No  19  9 24 SC  12  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590844 SONIYA  BISWAS Female No  20  3 25 OBC-A  2  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001720443 SONALIKA  MONDAL Female No  20  10 26 SC  12  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001459178 NASRIN  AKTER Female No  21 27 UR  7  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935038 PRIYA  MONDAL Female No  22 28 UR  7  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328437 PIYALI  MONDAL Female No  22  11 29 SC  2  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113526 PRIYA  BASU Female No  23  12 30 SC  12  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275643 RIMPA  DAS Female No  24  13 31 SC  1  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931916 TANISHA  SAHA Female No  25  14 32 SC  3  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200528 KHONDEKAR SAHARIN 

SULTANA

Female No  26  4 33 OBC-A  1  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145555 MOUSUMI  HALDER Female No  26  15 34 SC  6  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017344 BISAYA  SARKAR Female No  27 35 UR  2  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393709 UMA  MANDAL Female No  28  16 36 SC  9  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451873 SAKHI  HALDER Female No  29  17 37 SC  2  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313383 SPANDITA  SAHA Female No  30 38 UR  4  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494418 SAYANI  DAS Female No  30 39 UR  3  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000270471 NIBEDITA  BISWAS Female No  31 40 UR  5  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719664 SHREYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  31 41 UR  3  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407127 APARNA  SARKAR Female No  32  18 42 SC  5  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765758 SANGITA  KARMAKAR Female No  33  5 43 OBC-B  8  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871053 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  34 44 UR  15  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381767 SAPTAMI  MONDAL Female No  34  19 45 SC  4  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570364 JANNATAN  FERDOUSI Female No  35  5 46 OBC-A  1  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314698 KARABI  HAZRA Female No  35  20 47 SC  11  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422769 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  35  20 48 SC  4  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482487 PRIYANKA  CHATTERJEE Female No  36 49 UR  6  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222991 ADITI  BISWAS Female No  37 50 UR  1  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001642241 PRIYA  DEY Female No  38 51 UR  2  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896537 SOHINI  DAS Female No  39 52 UR  3  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000899993 ASHA  GHOSH Female No  40 53 UR  5  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439102 SONIA  SAHA Female No  41 54 UR  4  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392582 SUKHI  NANDI Female No  42 55 UR  2  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853318 TUMPA  HALDER Female No  43  21 56 SC  1  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000694040 NIBEDITA  GHOSH Female No  44 57 UR  10  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207604 TIYASA DAS BAIRAGYA Female No  45 58 UR  2  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047422 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  46  6 59 OBC-B  5  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466229 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  47  22 60 SC  11  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227303 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  48  23 61 SC  3  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000697551 BIDISHA  BISWAS Female No  49 62 UR  4  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497744 PAYEL  MANDAL Female No  50  24 63 SC  3  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756074 SOHINI  ROY Female No  51 64 UR  22  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922031 RIYA  SAHA Female No  51 65 UR  8  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000457844 MANIDEEPA  BISWAS Female No  52 66 UR  8  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652258 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  52  25 67 SC  5  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777177 SUSMITA  GANAI Female No  53 68 UR  3  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683343 BAISHAKHEE  MONDAL Female No  54  26 69 SC  6  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498260 SWASTIKA  DUBEY Female No  55 70 UR  5  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430457 BAISAKHI  MONDAL Female No  55 71 UR  9  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000886527 PINKA  DAS Female No  55  27 72 SC  1  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001223464 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  55  27 73 SC  4  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300221 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  56 74 UR  3  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577404 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  57  28 75 SC  3  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717183 TANIYA  KHATUN Female No  58 76 UR  10  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839491 DEBLINA  MONDAL Female No  59 77 UR  1  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518005 NASLEMA  KHATUN Female No  60 78 UR  5  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001826144 BANASHRI  DAS Female No  60  29 79 SC  5  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765178 ANAMIKA  MONDAL Female No  60  29 80 SC  5  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435436 SUNITA  SARKAR Female No  60  29 81 SC  5  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891107 BIDISHA  CHOUDHURY Female No  61 82 UR  3  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677689 KABERI  MONDAL Female No  61  7 83 OBC-B  10  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525552 SONAMONI  MUDI Female No  62  4 84 ST  7  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701705 PAYEL  MISTRY Female No  63  30 85 SC  4  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261795 SAJANI  BESRA Female No  64  5 86 ST  9  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974156 JAYANTI  CHOWDHURY Female No  65 87 UR  2  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416899 ENAKSHI  BANERJEE Female No  65 88 UR  16  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591473 RAJLAXMI  SAHA Female No  65 89 UR  9  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001036904 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  66  6 90 OBC-A  7  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868225 RIKTA  MANDAL Female No  67 91 UR  3  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000073201 RUPSA  SHAW Female No  67  31 92 SC  8  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216774 RINA  MARDI Female No  68  6 93 ST  13  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343540 ARCHANA  BASKI Female No  69  7 94 ST  1  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036394 KHUSI  BAGDI Female No  69  32 95 SC  1  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541058 AFSANA  PARVIN Female No  70 96 UR  12  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000770587 PAYEL  DAS Female No  70  8 97 OBC-B  3  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577101 MAHIMA  SINGHA Female No  71 98 UR  3  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633786 SHRABANI  GHOSH Female No  71  9 99 OBC-B  2  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582160 PAYEL  HAZRA Female No  72  33 100 SC  2  295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420979 PINKY RABI DAS Female No  73  34 101 SC  11  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028488 SWASTIKA  SAHA Female No  73  34 102 SC  8  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734193 JUI  DAS Female No  74 103 UR  11  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403253 PUJA  GHOSH Female No  75  10 104 OBC-B  6  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  

[10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR
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A002239189 DIYA  KUMAR Female No  76 105 UR  3  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428227 SAPTAMI  PAL Female No  77 106 UR  2  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403849 ANIYA AKHTER BANU Female No  78  7 107 OBC-A  6  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277294 SIMPI  DAS Female No  79 108 UR  8  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046008 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  79  11 109 OBC-B  5  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385926 ANKITA  SAHA Female No  80 110 UR  6  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747644 MAMPI  MURARI Female No  80  8 111 ST  1  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801031 BRISTI  SARKAR Female No  81 112 UR  2  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947795 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  82 113 UR  3  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515213 SABREEN  KHATUN Female No  83 114 UR  9  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597750 SMRITI KANA PAUL Female No  84  12 115 OBC-B  3  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135977 SHARMISTHA  SAHA Female No  84  35 116 SC  3  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670735 PARMITA  MARDI Female No  85  9 117 ST  2  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000648461 ANANYA  SARKAR Female No  86  36 118 SC  4  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731782 NEKETA  DAS Female No  86  36 119 SC  8  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000347425 MAITRI  DAS Female No  87 120 UR  1  257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045200 RUSMITA  SOREN Female No  88  10 121 ST  11  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313030 SONALI  SARKAR Female No  89 122 UR  7  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469854 BIDISHA  MONDAL Female No  90  37 123 SC  1  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484406 MUNNI  KHATUN Female No  91 124 UR  8  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704052 AMRITA  HALDAR Female No  92 125 UR  2  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861357 SUPARNA  CHHETRI Female No  93 126 UR  3  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636736 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  94 127 UR  4  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118881 ANKITA  GARU Female No  94 128 UR  7  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849442 TANISA  DUTTA Female No  95 129 UR  1  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000973611 DEBANGANA  MODAK Female No  95  13 130 OBC-B  3  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001595340 KOYEL  KARMAKAR Female No  96 131 UR  10  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705284 ANU  BAIRAGI Female No  97  38 132 SC  6  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760120 RIMA  HAZRA Female No  97  38 133 SC  5  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659630 ARPITA  TUDU Female No  98  11 134 ST  10  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906207 BIDISHA  HALDER Female No  99 135 UR  13  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000988222 JYOTI  MARDI Female No  99  12 136 ST  6  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581898 SARBANI  MONDAL Female No  100  39 137 SC  2  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000973993 PRIYANKA  DALUI Female No  100  39 138 SC  9  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363302 BIDISHA  BISWAS Female No  101  40 139 SC  12  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595415 PRATIMA  RABIDAS Female No  101  40 140 SC  16  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704845 SAINAJ  KHATUN Female No  102  8 141 OBC-A  6  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069839 SOHELI  DAS Female No  103 142 UR  9  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378706 ARPITA  DAS Female No  103  41 143 SC  3  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002065293 SAMPA  SARDAR Female No  104  13 144 ST  7  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022733 MONDIRA  MONDAL Female No  105 145 UR  11  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353933 DEBIKA  TUDU Female No  105  14 146 ST  4  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974593 PRIYANKA  HALDER Female No  105  42 147 SC  4  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315817 LIPIKA  SARKAR Female No  105  42 148 SC  12  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739105 ANANDITA  SARKAR Female No  106  43 149 SC  7  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627505 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  107 150 UR  5  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172339 BAISHALI  DAS Female No  108 151 UR  4  150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001755538 AMBIYA  KHATUN Female No  9  1 1 OBC-A  13  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709960 RUPALI  KHATUN Female No  18  2 2 OBC-A  2  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590844 SONIYA  BISWAS Female No  20  3 3 OBC-A  2  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200528 KHONDEKAR SAHARIN 

SULTANA

Female No  26  4 4 OBC-A  1  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570364 JANNATAN  FERDOUSI Female No  35  5 5 OBC-A  1  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001036904 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  66  6 6 OBC-A  7  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403849 ANIYA AKHTER BANU Female No  78  7 7 OBC-A  6  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704845 SAINAJ  KHATUN Female No  102  8 8 OBC-A  6  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002319445 MANTISHA  DAS Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768226 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  5  2 2 OBC-B  9  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079287 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  11  3 3 OBC-B  6  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118043 SUBHASHREE  MONDAL Female No  17  4 4 OBC-B  2  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765758 SANGITA  KARMAKAR Female No  33  5 5 OBC-B  8  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047422 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  46  6 6 OBC-B  5  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677689 KABERI  MONDAL Female No  61  7 7 OBC-B  10  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000770587 PAYEL  DAS Female No  70  8 8 OBC-B  3  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633786 SHRABANI  GHOSH Female No  71  9 9 OBC-B  2  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403253 PUJA  GHOSH Female No  75  10 10 OBC-B  6  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046008 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  79  11 11 OBC-B  5  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597750 SMRITI KANA PAUL Female No  84  12 12 OBC-B  3  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000973611 DEBANGANA  MODAK Female No  95  13 13 OBC-B  3  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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[10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  

[10+2 Exam] .

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001215254 MANISHA  MONDAL Female No  3  1 1 SC  8  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070381 JABA  DAS Female No  4  2 2 SC  14  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232809 RITTIKA  MANDAL Female No  5  3 3 SC  7  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001642816 SRABANTI  DAS Female No  6  4 4 SC  4  425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720200 ANUSHRI  KARMAKAR Female No  10  5 5 SC  11  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042360 DISHANI  CHOWDHURY Female No  12  6 6 SC  2  411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538857 ANKITA  DAS Female No  15  7 7 SC  8  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486965 TISHA  SARKAR Female No  18  8 8 SC  8  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918249 NIKITA  DAS Female No  19  9 9 SC  12  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001720443 SONALIKA  MONDAL Female No  20  10 10 SC  12  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328437 PIYALI  MONDAL Female No  22  11 11 SC  2  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113526 PRIYA  BASU Female No  23  12 12 SC  12  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275643 RIMPA  DAS Female No  24  13 13 SC  1  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Berhampore Girls' College,Murshidabad

Kalyani University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.09

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sanskrit

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Sanskrit [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Sanskrit)  

[10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  

[10+2 Exam] .

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001931916 TANISHA  SAHA Female No  25  14 14 SC  3  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145555 MOUSUMI  HALDER Female No  26  15 15 SC  6  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393709 UMA  MANDAL Female No  28  16 16 SC  9  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451873 SAKHI  HALDER Female No  29  17 17 SC  2  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407127 APARNA  SARKAR Female No  32  18 18 SC  5  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381767 SAPTAMI  MONDAL Female No  34  19 19 SC  4  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314698 KARABI  HAZRA Female No  35  20 20 SC  11  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422769 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  35  20 21 SC  4  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853318 TUMPA  HALDER Female No  43  21 22 SC  1  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466229 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  47  22 23 SC  11  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227303 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  48  23 24 SC  3  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497744 PAYEL  MANDAL Female No  50  24 25 SC  3  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652258 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  52  25 26 SC  5  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000683343 BAISHAKHEE  MONDAL Female No  54  26 27 SC  6  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000886527 PINKA  DAS Female No  55  27 28 SC  1  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001223464 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  55  27 29 SC  4  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577404 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  57  28 30 SC  3  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001826144 BANASHRI  DAS Female No  60  29 31 SC  5  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765178 ANAMIKA  MONDAL Female No  60  29 32 SC  5  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435436 SUNITA  SARKAR Female No  60  29 33 SC  5  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701705 PAYEL  MISTRY Female No  63  30 34 SC  4  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073201 RUPSA  SHAW Female No  67  31 35 SC  8  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036394 KHUSI  BAGDI Female No  69  32 36 SC  1  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582160 PAYEL  HAZRA Female No  72  33 37 SC  2  295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420979 PINKY RABI DAS Female No  73  34 38 SC  11  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028488 SWASTIKA  SAHA Female No  73  34 39 SC  8  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000135977 SHARMISTHA  SAHA Female No  84  35 40 SC  3  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648461 ANANYA  SARKAR Female No  86  36 41 SC  4  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731782 NEKETA  DAS Female No  86  36 42 SC  8  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469854 BIDISHA  MONDAL Female No  90  37 43 SC  1  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705284 ANU  BAIRAGI Female No  97  38 44 SC  6  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760120 RIMA  HAZRA Female No  97  38 45 SC  5  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581898 SARBANI  MONDAL Female No  100  39 46 SC  2  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000973993 PRIYANKA  DALUI Female No  100  39 47 SC  9  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363302 BIDISHA  BISWAS Female No  101  40 48 SC  12  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595415 PRATIMA  RABIDAS Female No  101  40 49 SC  16  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378706 ARPITA  DAS Female No  103  41 50 SC  3  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974593 PRIYANKA  HALDER Female No  105  42 51 SC  4  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315817 LIPIKA  SARKAR Female No  105  42 52 SC  12  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000739105 ANANDITA  SARKAR Female No  106  43 53 SC  7  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001729237 GITA  SOREN Female No  7  1 1 ST  2  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950428 RUPALI  KISKU Female No  8  2 2 ST  4  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476581 SONIYA  SORAN Female No  14  3 3 ST  4  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525552 SONAMONI  MUDI Female No  62  4 4 ST  7  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261795 SAJANI  BESRA Female No  64  5 5 ST  9  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216774 RINA  MARDI Female No  68  6 6 ST  13  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343540 ARCHANA  BASKI Female No  69  7 7 ST  1  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747644 MAMPI  MURARI Female No  80  8 8 ST  1  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670735 PARMITA  MARDI Female No  85  9 9 ST  2  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045200 RUSMITA  SOREN Female No  88  10 10 ST  11  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659630 ARPITA  TUDU Female No  98  11 11 ST  10  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000988222 JYOTI  MARDI Female No  99  12 12 ST  6  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002065293 SAMPA  SARDAR Female No  104  13 13 ST  7  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000353933 DEBIKA  TUDU Female No  105  14 14 ST  4  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


